
 

 

 

 

Staff Member Position Email Address Ext. Room # 
Mikayla Alvarez Teacher malvarez@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28114 113 

Sarah Bennett EC Para-Professional sbennett@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28110 101 

Kristin Bruckner Teacher kbruckner@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28124 105 

Jenny Chevalier Secretary jlchevalier@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28001 105 

April Cmejla Para-Professional acmejla@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28124 105 

Jessica Conrad Para-Professional jconrad@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28117 111 

Amy Dietrich Psychologist adietrich@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28011/25137 110 

Kara Ferris Para-Professional Kferris@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28115 107 

Haley Grishaber SLP hgrishaber@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28119 101 

Jennifer Haen Teacher jhaen@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28116 108 

Debbie Hintz Para-Professional dhintz@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28115 107 

Allyssa Hoffman Para-Professional ahoffman@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28112 102 

Rebecca Jensen Nurse rjensen@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28011/4158 110 

Allyn Kaminski Teacher akaminski@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28112 102 

Stacey Laundrie Teacher slaundrie@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28115 107 

Danielle Lueneburg EC Teacher dlueneburg@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28110 100 

Jenny Matney Teacher jmatney@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28117 111 

Kathy Moeller Custodian kmoeller@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28121 124 

Karly Monaco EC Teacher kmonaco@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28122 100 

Sara Muszynski Para-Professional smuszynski@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28117 111 

Mara Nelson LRT mnelson@kimberly.k12.wi.us   

Hercules Nikolaou Principal hnikolaou@kimberly.k12.wi.us 4168 110 

Heather Nolan Para-Professional hnolan@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28144 113 

Maryssa Peckskamp Para-Professional mpeckskamp@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28116 108 

Jodi Peterson EC Para-Professional japeterson@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28110 101 

Katie Revoir Para-Professional krevoir@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28116 108 

Allison Ruhland SLP aruhland@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28119 101 

Madi Sanders Para-Professional msanders@kimberly.k12.wi.uw 28144 113 

Jenny Vaness Para-Professional jvaness@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28112 102 

Katie Van Cuyk Occupational Therapist kvancuyk@kimberly.k12.wi.us  101 

Ellen Van Groll Educational Interpreter evangroll@kimberly.k12.wi.us  101 

Tammi Warner EC SLP Para-Professional twarner@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28119 101 

Erin Weidemeier Librarian eweidemeier@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28125/21103 104 

Karen Winters Physical Therapist kwinters@kimberly.k12.wi.us  101 

Carrie Zachow Para-Professional czachow@kimberly.k12.wi.us 28124 105 

Room 104 Resource Room – Library  28113 104 

Room 115 Resource Room 28111 115 

Room 208 Counselor Room - Upstairs 28118 208 

YMCA – Bobbi Carlson – 920-850-1934 ---bcarlson@ymcafoxcities.org  117 
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